Arkansas Free Legal Answers Question Report

November 12, 2021 through January 24, 2022

QUESTIONS BY CATEGORIES #of Questions | Qoo | X0 ored by an | % Answered by
Asked Asked Attorney an Attorney
Family Law or Divorce or Custody 65 44% 52 80%
Housing or Property Owned 24 16% 23 96%
Other 24 16% 16 67%
Civil or Constitutional Rights 10 7% 8 80%
Wills/Inheritance 8 5% 8 100%
Debts & Purchases 6 4% 4 67%
Expungement 5 3% 4 80%
Work or Unemployment 3 2% 2 67%
Benefits 1 <1% 0 0%
Health Care 1 <1% 1 100%
Personal Injury 1 <1% 1 100%
Totals 148 100% 119 80%
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